O 00 1O N AWK — -
—
S
&
)

L L LW LW LW LW LW LW W NN DN NN NN NN M = = e = e
OO NPH WL OOWOONDOWUMPD WD, OOV WM P WN—=O

Standings available at
ournamentBowl.com})

i

Thursday Night Doubles 6/16/2022

HDCP DBLS only game 4 sorted by scratch

Teams
Corquis Chism / AJ Bledsoe
DJ Johnson / Chris Watkins
Johnny Moore / Larry Jordan
Brandon Barnes / Andrew Arnold
Brian Whitt / Marcus Hays
Vic Eackles / Brian Aaron
Gary Goforth / Rachel Perez
Richard Ainsworth / John Gillum
Demetrius Baker / Jon McMahon
Carter Robinson / Horace Childress
Brad Brooks / Adam Dickens
Brian Thomas / Tabetha Thomas
Garren Dickens / Nolan West
Louise Patterson / Eddie Higgins
Brandon Johnston / Glenn Brown
Jason Ifill / Brian Thomas JR
Chris Revas / Lee Tipton
Blaine Ramey / Walter Ramey
Eric Miles / Bobby Higar
Robyn Roberts / Tim Hollins
Jake Carper / Steve Wilczewski
Shynia Valenzuela / Chase Valenzuela
Two3 Hinton / Sharon Bright
Debbie Uekman / Cindy Covert
Victor Thomas / Thelton Cobb
Jackson Mike / Alex Thomas
Leah Thurman / Tony Thurman
John Dailey / Rob Sanchez
Chad Brock / Frank Rippeto
Miles Juan / Ronnie Hinton
Tyler Fields / Jason Fields
Thomas Starnes / Greg Davis
Dale Peeks / Alvin Thon

1 2 3
472 429 438

417 497 436
401 437 399
383 444 347
442 427 341
426 411 490
395 388 474
339 339 418
407 362 395
383 360 400
429 382 443
432 435 381
413 344 384
395 340 398
432 444 389
364 404 369
425 448 340
392 424 368
440 393 441
376 455 396
425 504 408
429 434 366
400 379 356
385 336 346
445 385 434
474 444 442
346 387 375
471 494 535
379 382 461
357 386 307
380 312 395
381 371 388
383 381 334

Vance Cunningham JR / Vance Cunningham SR 366 351 393

Omar Agular / Luke Mosely
Cliff Edwards / Keenan Camp
Stacy Hurst / Terra Bailey
Lacey Moore / Katie Hughes

328 358 344
436 372 347
348 286 320
221 221 237

4 ScratchTotal

463
460
455
447
441
434
433
422
414
410
410
407
407
405
402
400
388
385
384
383
383
380
377
375
372
372
372
370
367
364
360
352
339
335
329
316
315
227

463
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